NorthWest Arkansas Community College

2014 Associate of Applied Science Degree Requirements in Business Management
Major Emphasis: Accounting Technology Option

Last Name First Name Mid. Initial Student ID Number
*CHECK THE CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A CLASS Name of Placement Test Score
POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS
*These courses are for developing college level skills. These hours will not fulfill any
degree requirements at NWACC. They will not transfer to a four-year institution.
MATH 0013 Prealgebra
MATH 0053 Beginning Algebra*
MATH 0103 Intermediate Algebra*
READ 0033 College Reading*
ENGL 0063 Intermediate Writing*
DATE
COMPLETED PREREQUISITE (see catalog) GRADE

GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIRED COURSES (15/16 Hours)

XXXX
ENGL
ENGL
MATH
MATH
MATH
ECON
XXXX

*See Options Below

XXX0
1013
1023
1204
1003
1103
2013
XXX3

Computer Competency Req.

English Composition |

Composition Il

College Algebra* OR

Math for AASGenEd OR

Survey of College Math

Macroeconomics

Social/Behavioral/Science Elective

CORE BUSINESS REQUIRED COURSES (21 Hours)

ACCT
ACCT
BLAW
ECON
BADM
OSIM
CISM

2013
2023
2013
2023
2633
1103
1503

Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting Il

Legal Environment of Business |

Microeconomics

Pro Selling & Marketing

Business Communications

Spreadsheet Analysis (Excel)

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS (24 Hours)

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
BADM
BADM
MGMT
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

Total Hours 60

2043
2193
2073
2533
2703
1013
XXX3
XXX3
XXX3

Computerized Accounting

Federal Income Tax (Individuals)

Payroll and Business Tax Accounting

Supervision

Internship Experience OR

Entrepreneurship in Action

Business Elective

Business Elective

Business Elective

(Not all courses are available each semester; consult catalog to aid in planning.)

*Social/Behavioral Science Elective options: ANTH 1023, CMJS 2013, ECON 2013, ECON 2023, GEOG 1003, GEOG 1123, HIST 1003,
HIST 1013, HIST 1033, HIST 1043, HIST 2003, HIST 2013, PHIL 2003, PHIL 2033, PLSC 2003, PLSC 2203, PLSC 2803, PSYC 2003, PSYC 2103,
SOCI 2013, SOCI 2033, SOCI 2043. Select a course not previously taken.
* Students intending to transfer to a 4-year institution should take College Algebra

|15 Hours must be earned at NWACC 10 graduate |

My advisor has explained this degree plan and I understand that I am responsible tor Tollowing the above
guidelines as defined in the college catalog for course prerequisites.

Advisor’s Signature:

Date:

Student’s Signature:

Date:

Revised August 2012



