NorthWest Arkansas Community College
2014 Associate of Applied Science Degree Requirements in Business Management
Major Emphasis: Accounting Technology Option

Last Nam	ie		First Name	Mid. Initial	Student ID Number	
*CHECK	THE CATA	LOG FOR PREREQUISIT	ES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A	CLASS	Name of Placement Test	Score
POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS						
*These courses are for developing college level skills. These hours will not fulfill any degree requirements at NWACC. They will not transfer to a four-year institution.						
degree requirements at two ACC. They will not transfer to a four-year institution.						
MATH	0013	Prealgebra				
MATH	0053	Beginning Algebra*				
MATH	0103	Intermediate Algebra*				
READ	0033	College Reading*				
ENGL	0063	Intermediate Writing*				
			DATE			
COMPLETED PREREQUISITE (see catalog) GRADE						
GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIRED COURSES (15/16 Hours)						
XXXX	XXX0	Computer Competency Ro	eq			
ENGL	1013	English Composition I		_		
ENGL	1023	Composition II				
MATH	1204	College Algebra*	OR			
MATH	1003	Math for AAS Gen Ed	OR			
MATH	1103	Survey of College Math				
ECON	2013	Macroeconomics		_		
XXXX	XXX3	Social/Behavioral/Science	e Elective	-		
*See Options Below CORE BUSINESS REQUIRED COURSES (21 Hours)						
ACCT 2013 Principles of Accounting I						
ACCT	2023	Principles of Accounting		<u> </u>		
BLAW	2013	Legal Environment of Bu				
ECON	2023	Microeconomics				
BADM	2633	Pro Selling & Marketing			_	
OSIM	1103	Business Communication	s			
CISM	1503	Spreadsheet Analysis (Ex	cel)			
			-			
ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS (24 Hours)						
ACCT	2043	Computerized Accounting				
ACCT	2193	Federal Income Tax (Indi	viduals)			
ACCT	2073	Payroll and Business Tax	Accounting			
BADM	2533	Supervision				
BADM	2703	Internship Experience	OR			
MGMT	1013	Entrepreneurship in Actio	on			
XXXX	XXX3	Business Elective				
XXXX	XXX3	Business Elective				
XXXX	XXX3	Business Elective		<u></u>		
Total Hours 60 (Not all courses are available each semester; consult catalog to aid in planning.)						
					~	
*Social/Behavioral Science Elective options: ANTH 1023, CMJS 2013, ECON 2013, ECON 2023, GEOG 1003, GEOG 1123, HIST 1003,						
HIST 1013, HIST 1033, HIST 1043, HIST 2003, HIST 2013, PHIL 2003, PHIL 2033, PLSC 2003, PLSC 2203, PLSC 2803, PSYC 2003, PSYC 2103,						
SOCI 2013, SOCI 2033, SOCI 2043. Select a course not previously taken.						
* Students intending to transfer to a 4-year institution should take College Algebra						
15 Hours must be earned at NWACC to graduate						
My advisor has explained this degree plan and I understand that I am usen with four fallactions the above						
My advisor has explained this degree plan and I understand that I am responsible for following the above						
guidel	ines as d	efined in the colleg	e catalog for course pr	erequisites.		
	Adviso	r's Signature:			Date:	
		<del>-</del>				
Student's Signature:					Date:	